
7 1 1 2 3 28 0 26

7 2 2 15 2 29 1 15

18 3 3 8 17 30 1 49

10 4 3 43 2 31 2 24

18 5 4 24 3 32 2 56

4 27 T 3 23 5 11

17 W 5 2 3 33 4 5

10 6 5 51 W 15 4 44 6 14

10 7 7 10 2 34 4 49

18 8 8 19 2 35 5 39

8 38 1 5 (22) 6 11 7 ○ 11

18 9 9 56 2 36 7 0

10 28 2 11 13 37 7 41

7 10 10 53 13 38 8 18

7 11 11 46 2 39 8 52

18 12 13 12 14 40 9 33

6 13 14 18 20 41 10 41

6 14 14 44 14 42 11 6

10 W 15 35 (22) 11 57 × 5

3 15 15 52 6 43 12 14

25 16 16 34 2 44 13 0

17 34 3 10 18 45 14 14

17 46 W 13 14 47 8 11

6 ○ 17 18 14 (12) 6 46 15 0

18 18 18 42 11 ○ 47 15 56 (12) S 15

3 19 19 31 2 48 16 45

5 W 21 15 5 49 17 11

(16) 22 23 4 ○ 11 19 9 S 15

25 20 22 39 11 50 20 6

19 21 24 15 5 S 20 50

3 22 25 4 11 51 21 17

13 23 26 57 13 S 21 47

3 24 27 28 24 52 23 43

3 25 28 31 S 5 24 56 9 7

19 26 29 2 25 53 27 9

19 27 29 46 28 15 10 6

6 54 28 24

3 55 30 0

Tomokazu IKEBUCHI Kiyoshi HIZAKI

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

1027 4 55 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A 日本代表 B 台湾代表 A 日本代表

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B 台湾代表1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

2
in the Hall

Spectators

Fri 24 Jul 2009
WomenWomen's Round 300 人

Higashiku S.C.

Competi-
tions

14th Hiroshima International Handball Games
○

A B

27 4

28 6 ）
―

―
55 10

日本代表 台湾代表

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

8 8

10 10

1 1 1 1

1 6 7

4 4

3 3 1

1 3 4

3 3 1

2 2

4 4 1

7 7

4 4

1 1

2 2

4 4

2 62 64 3 2 0

7mT Saves

0

1

1

1

25 田邉　夕貴 3 3

22 藤間　かおり

3 1st

7

8

9

1

17

53

7mT Shots

Total 55

7mT Shots No

巻　加理奈

田代　ひろみ

東濱　裕子

Total

16

1

No

横嶋　かおる

吉田　薫

石立　真悠子

G
K

塩田　沙代24

藤井　紫緒

16

22

18

19

20

13

14

2

2

1

Coach

2

3

5

6

7

10

11

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

3

2

7

1

3

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

1

5

仲宗根　彩

樋口　真央

4

3

2

1

7m Throw

――

1

8

9

1

6

4

3

3

3

2

1

7

3

1

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

日本代表A

黄　慶泳

城内　真紀

高橋　恵

伊藤　亜衣美

植垣　暁恵

新城　明奈

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

1 6 7 1

2 2

1 1

2 2

1 1

2 11 13

1

2 2

4 4 1 2

3 29 32 2 3 0

7mT Saves

0

0

15 SU  CHIA-LI 0 0

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

8

S
D
/
E

7mT Saves

12
G
K

No

1

Total

Total 82

7mT Shots No

13 LIN  YI-LIN

14 HSU  CHIA-YING 1

11 CHIA  LING-HUI 3

12 YAHG  YA-LIN

2

9 CHEN  WAN-LING

10 WU  HSIN-YING 1

7 CHEN  TSUI-JUNG 1

8 WU  PEI-JOU 0

5 TU  HSIAO-YUAN 1

6 HU  HUI-FENG 1

0

4 TSAI  CHIA-YUN

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

Coach Hsu Shin Chien ――

1 CHEN  HAN-YI

3 HUNG　SHIU-LING

2 LIN  HSUAN-PING

1

5

1

1

1

Team Time-out

1st 2ndT2

2

1

10

0

B 台湾代表

 


